'IÁS CASE OWNER	CU	CC 4/ Mm 180	184471	UNASQ!	DAC: 75474
Striveyor	OBT	DOI: ASSIGNI	10-18	Date / Time :	5/10/8
Pre-assign / CCU /	FIE	- 11		Registered in Merin	
Insured Vehicle No.	(18	1113/	Claim Ma	. (1)	Chy Com
Name of Insured			Claim No.		
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Policy No.		
Excess Sec II :SS	7.	D.O.A: 3-10-18	Make / Model Place of Accide		
Is driver the owner!	(YES / NO)	Nature of Acquirent	Fince of Applica		
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel ?		(VIL: FEDI NOW	OI GIA REPOI		GIA REPORT YES / NO Final ? Yes No
SLE 1113	F → SK	9 4314H	SPH 95	316	*
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	INSR WSP Tel Linbil RMK	Spane West	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time					
35/10	SLACE HALL COS	HOLDO 1966 HIVE 3-1	(0 0 P) 14 (9)	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1s	DATE/PIC
W.	SUE 1139 - X			Non-Reporting ht (2r	າລ໌):
	THE TO MINEUT	& BENEFILLED S 8	NOV 2018	Non-Reporting ltr (Fi Notification ltr (if no	
07/11/18	Throbal 119	5954it 8 day		Call OI:	\ testitis .
11.11			· g·~	After call hr to OI: Documentation Che	ck List: Handler Typist
	-TH LOW IN A	trou axa		Notification ltr (if nor	
Palelle Bio: MAN	- ONDER TO O	- CONFIGNING FOR	0 west	After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act	
	DEMINE IN MAKE	A (MONAD IN F 2	144-CC.	Release Voucher:	
		CLAHW, HEALTHD -	AMORD -W.	Final Repair Bill:	
	an trooples on	D RAMAIN' & PAND (ettete la	Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
	PUMP 40 01.			LTA / GIA :	
he/11/10	heleka udan	the second secon		Medical Bill	
1001111(100	- PACE MARKOTAD	WHATELE IN GO.		PTR:	
rojuja i	- 96MD JUT OF	דשור יום ירצי.		Mandate/Reject Inst	ruction:
28/1/18	- 46 YCCFABIRIO	OFFICE YOU DOOR		Payment Breakdow	n Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: \5701/8	Sent By: Vic		Post-Repair Photos	
FINALIZATION	Ditte/Time:	1 year with the co		Others	
Repair Cost:	46 (0.1)	Confirm with:	%	Confirm by:	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	DuteTime: ZENUNG	Confirm with		Email Call	Email Call
Final Lishility:	% 100 (Agree)	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	28	If NO or B 28, Ass	Lis: \00°/e
Repair Cost (ca) (co)	\$16,366.50				C-C+, OI WET CARE)
Loss of Rental (LORS) Loss of Use (LOU):		12 days) x \$100.00			2005
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x				
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI Tick only one	1	100	16/11/18
GIA/LTA Search	SS 2.00	- Land Old Control		- E	V
Medical:	S\$ /			1) Claim stans: No	mal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	S\$ —	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	1)	2) Report Format:	kara .
Total:	SS 7.651.50	Global Sum 58: 7,550	.~	3) Survey fee:	₹550.00
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payce 1	SS 7,550,00	Name 1: OPTIL	H WH		UND
Payes 2. (Strike if N.A.)	53 / -	Name 2:	_	/	
Payer 3: (Spiver DNA.)	51	Nama3:			

ASSIGNMENT

From	Date 02:10	10 % Ven No.		H Yr Regn 2011	
Estimated Cost		Type: K	r / M.Cycle / Bus / Van	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /	
OD THE WS ITP RES IC	DD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Te	ick/Trailer or		
To inspect Vehicle No.	SKA 4314H	Make	Mazda 3	ac te	598
at Workshop m/s	Optima Wedez	Colour	Gray	A/C Insured / Std /	NIINA
Λ	stangoon North Ave 5	Sp Readi	The second secon	T/Radio: Insured / Std	/ NE / NA
Insured	O	Eng/No:	₹6872		
Policy No.		C/No		P1051401597	418
Claims No.			d Fair / Poor / B		
Sum Insured	Excess	Steering	In Ger / Jammed / Leak	sed / Burnt. or	
(Client's Record)		Brake:	inder / Jammed / Leal	ked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh		Modi	NII (SIR) I STD A/Rin	10 11	
		Tyre Size	F: 24	05 55 RL	
(Policy Condition)			R:	- II-	
Remark: The veh had co	mmenced its	N/S 0/S BS / DUI	N / EXNOVA / GY / FS / L	IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUI	MI /
repair at the tin	ne of inspection.	TOYO	YOKO or	Yokonema	
Ball or Market Value:		Eront		Rear	
IDAC Accident Room	Consistent? Yes or	No R/Bal.	\$° mm	R/Bal C	(mm
GIA / PR Seen	Consistent? : Yes or	No L/Bal.	₹ mm	L/Bal S	THIT
Est Repairs: 8	S days Res. Yes o	r No D.O.A.	03/10/2018	0.01 08/10	248
Lum Sum: 20	3 Val. Yes o	r No Survey t	held at Optima	2 Sergen	
CA / REV / REP. /			Root 9 Rear	O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop	or
Date: Pe	erson Contacted:	ehicle: IN / OUT	AT 1255/4-5 011195	Body Structure affected due to	to collision
Date / Time Action	/ Instruction		**************************************		
AX					
	V 321C	repeirer	not agrees	le to	
V	1A 22-6K	luy	195 nm 50%		
7	14 9.4K_				
offices In	ال المام 15 في المام المام الم	DIit- 8	days.		
July Na	CILLED: 4 4,167.	12/41/10	1		
	7 1033	1111111			
ColeTine File Page 607		94011017940	Danale		
Commercial 1980 97855 007	: Preli. Report	Days Of			
DisnirThese Pile Hatture to/	- : Final Report	Resurve	y No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
S		Add Fee:	site Insp (\$	3-88 9	
			nterview (\$	1 Pages	
Report Format :			Tech Invs (5	1 Court	
Lump Sum / LB.I: (5		-	Veening (\$	7	
cump dum r t.c. r.			TOURS IN	FOIAL	

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Head office : 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143

Tel: +65 6472 1313 Fax: +65 6472 2112

Branch office: 9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 Tel: +65 6484 9919 Fax: +65 6481 1011

Co. Reg. No. 201212455W

Date:

4 OCTOBER 2018

Third Party Insurer:

AXA

Vehicle No:

SKA4314H

Third Party Veh No:

SLE1113H

Model:

MAZDA 3 1.6L SDN

Date of Accident:

3 OCTOBER 2018

Chassis:

JM6BL10Z1A0159418 - 2010

ESTIMATE

QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT S\$	AMOUNT S\$
1	REAR BOOTLID SNC		\$1,161.60
1	RAER BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO Nec		\$70.90
1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM 'MAZDA 3' HLC		\$61.40
1	REAR BOOTLID REFLECTOR LAMP LH & month walk		\$350.30
1	REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD SVL		\$352.40
1	REAR BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP dutomen		\$159.30
2	REAR BOOTLID HINGE RH/LH rev	\$135.70	\$271.40
2	REAR BOOTLID DAMPLE RH/LH	\$177.30	\$354.60
1	REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM LOCK Dem		\$177.30
1	REAR TAILLAMP LH & months creek		\$618.7
1	REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL LH		\$235.0
1	REAR BUMPER Rental		\$1,049.8
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH/LH broken	\$159.20	\$318.4
1	REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE LAMP & brike		\$68.1
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH/LH	\$57.10	\$114.2
2	RAER BUMPER BRACKET RH/LH	\$57.30	\$114.6
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT A Deuty		\$529.6
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS LKC	\$5.00	\$50.0
4	REAR BUMPER STAY CLIPS SVZ	\$12.00	\$48.0
1	REAR END PANEL Z. Denter		\$609.3
1	REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH 1/8+		\$286.4
1	REAR FENDER AIR VENT LH HH		\$82.3
1	FRONT BUMPER **~		\$1,126.3
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER SV2		\$27.5
8	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SV-	\$5.80	\$46.4
1	FRONT GRILLE BASE CARAC		\$327.8
6	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS Flee	\$5.80	\$34.8
	5813.70	SUB TOTAL	\$8,646.40
	70171	Less 20%	-\$1,729.2
	4698.96	PARTS TOTAL	\$6,917.1

5873.70	SUB TOTAL	\$8,646.40
	Less 20%	-\$1,729.28
4698.96	PARTS TOTAL	\$6,917.12

QTY	SPECIAL NETT	UNIT S\$	AMOUNT S\$
2	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Down		\$280.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING		\$70.00
		S/N TOTAL	\$350.00

265.00

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Head office : 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143

Tel: +65 6472 1313 Fax: +65 6472 2112

Branch office: 9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 Tel: +65 6484 9919 Fax: +65 6481 1011

Co. Reg. No. 201212455W

Date:

4 OCTOBER 2018

Third Party Insurer:

AXA

Vehicle No:

SKA4314H

Third Party Veh No:

SLE1113H

Model:

MAZDA 3 1.6L SDN

Date of Accident:

3 OCTOBER 2018

Chassis:

JM6BL10Z1A0159418 - 2010

ESTIMATE

LABOUR CHARGES:

TO REMOVE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL ACCIDENT PORTION

\$1,200.00 900

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING WITH SEALANT ALL ACCIDENT PORTION

- \$1,100.00

TO TUFF KOTE / ANTI-RUST

\$60:00 401

TO CHECK WIRING, LIGHTING & WATER LEAKAGE

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR

19901-

\$80.00

TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL REAR INTERIOR CARPET COMPONENT MECHANISM

TO FACILITATE REPAIR WITH CHECK FOR FUNCTION

\$180.00 801

TO DIAGNOSTIC CHECK & RESET MEMORY TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD

\$150.00 HH

LABOUR TOTAL

\$2,830.00

TOTAL

\$10,097.12

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

PhAO you run 97237799

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Head office : 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143

Tel: +65 6472 1313 Fax: +65 6472 2112

Branch office: 9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 Tel: +65 6484 9919 Fax: +65 6481 1011

Co. Reg. No. 201212455W

Date:

4 OCTOBER 2018

Third Party Insurer:

AXA

Vehicle No:

SKA4314H

Third Party Veh No:

SLE1113H

Model:

MAZDA 3 1.6L SDN

Date of Accident:

3 OCTOBER 2018

Chassis:

JM6BL10Z1A0159418 - 2010

SUPPLEMENTARY

QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT S\$	AMOUNT S\$
1	REAR TAILLAMP RH Wedt		\$618.70
		SUB TOTAL	\$618.70
		Less 20%	-\$123.74
		PARTS TOTAL	\$494.96

PEI TING TOTAL \$494.96

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Sharon <sharon@ow.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 23 November, 2018 6:14 PM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto); Lily Loi OW

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

Re: Your Ref: SKA 4314H_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLE 1113H / SKA 4314H

/ OTHERS ON 03/10/2018 LKK REF CC4/ASM18018445/Dha3

Attachments:

23112018180528.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Vic.

Enclosed the sign DV for your necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Sharon Ten (Ms)

Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department

D: +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Head office: 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143

T: +65 6472 1313

F:

E:

F: +65 6472 2112

T: +65 6484 9919

Branch

+65 6481 1011

: 551 Upp Thomson Road Singapore 574415 Branch

: 9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500

T: +65 6452 6868

+65 6452 9223

DE.WO.WWW

www.facebook.com/optimawerkz

On 16-Nov-18 11:29 AM, Vic (LKKAuto) wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sharon/Lily,

We refer to the subject matter and to your LOD.

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without prejudice basis and without admission of any liability to our Insured's part, we have our principal's mandate and we offer a global sum of \$7,550.00 (all in) settle your client's claim:

If agreeable, kindly let the owner chop and sign the attached DV then forward a copy to us (LKK) for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

Мепи



Re:<MANDATE IA> S8M00XWD ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLE 1113H(OI) / SKA 4314H(TP) / OTHERS ON 03/10/2018 TOTAL: \$7,652.50

Type

Question

Message

MANDATE APPROVED \$7652.50 : COR 6366.50 / LOR \$1284 (12 DAYS) / GIA \$2

Reply

Our Ref

: SKA4314H / TP#716

Your Ref

: SLE1113H

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Date : 07 November 2018

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

NO.8 Shenton Way #27-01/02 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attention: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA4314H & SLE1113H ON 03/10/2018 ALONG CTE BEFORE EXIT 8B TOWARDS SIMS AVE

We refer to the above captioned.

We are claiming the below followings:

- Cost of Repair (incl. of GST)

S\$6,366.50

- Loss of Rental (incl. of GST)

S\$1,540.80 (\$128.40 x 12 days)

- LTA/GIA search Fees

S\$2.00

Grand Total

\$\$7,909.30

If you have any enquiries, please contact our representative, Ms. Sharon Ten & Ms Lily at 64849919 or email sharon@ow.sg / lily.loi@ow.sg

All payment is to be issued direct to Optima Werkz Pte Ltd.

Your prompt attention is most grateful and look forward to your speedy settlement.

Yours faithfully

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Encl.

This is a computer generated printout and no signature is required.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

15 NOVEMBER 2018

CHENG KIA SENG (QIN JIASHENG) 7 GAMBAS CRESCENT #05-24 ARK @ GAMBAS SINGAPORE 757087

By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18018445/Dha3

YOUR REF : SLE 1113H

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 1113H / SKA 4314H / OTHERS ALONG CTE TOWARDS PIE ON 03.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SKA 4314H against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third Party vehicle SKA 4314H. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

> jason@dtc.com.sq (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 15 November, 2018 10:57 AM

To:

jason@dtc.com.sg

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SLE 1113H_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 1113H / SKA 4314H / OTHERS

ALONG CTE TOWARDS PIE ON 03.10.2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ud

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

15 NOVEMBER 2018

CHENG KIA SENG (QIN JIASHENG)
7 GAMBAS CRESCENT
#05-24 ARK @ GAMBAS
SINGAPORE 757087

By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18018445/Dha3

YOUR REF

: SLE 1113H

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 1113H / SKA 4314H / OTHERS ALONG CTE TOWARDS PIE ON 03.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SKA 4314H against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third Party vehicle SKA 4314H. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 7 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AXA's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

VWe, Low Chin yick	("the third party clair	mant") of 64 Wood land s
Drive 16 #01-29 Singapore 73	7894 (address), owner of	SEA 4314 H (vehicle
no.) hereby authorizeOptime	Nrska are Ltd	("the workshop")
to act for me with respect to my cla	im for repair costs and/or	rental and/or loss of use
("claim") for my vehicle no. SFA43(4H) occurred on 3/10/18 (date) along	16000보다	
(location) involving vehicle no/s		("the accident").
I further acknowledge that any settlen without prejudice and without admission of the other vehicle/s is concerned.		
Dated this(day) of(day)	(month) 20 18 (year)	
Mr		DE LE LED A
Signed by "the third party claimant" with chop if applicable)	Signed by "the (with chop)	



CLAIM REF

: 58M00XWD

INSURED

: CHENG KIA SENG (QIN JIASHENG)

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I, LOW CHIN YICK, NRIC NO.S8562841J hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY (S\$7,550.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SLE 1113H as a result of an accident along CTE TOWARDS PIE CHANGI on 03/10/2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/insurer of motor vehicle no. SKA 4314H.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SLE 1113H</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. **SLE 1113H**.

Dated this	23 day of Nivuber	2018
Claimant's Signature	:_\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	CHX3282_:	
Occupation/ Business	: 64 Wordlands Drive 16 9360>638	
Address	:64 Wordlands Drive 16	, #01-29. SG-57894
Telephone No.	:9360>638	
Witness's Name	: Sharon Ten	
Witness's Signature	:	
Witness's NRIC No.	: 1 Growt 35N	

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way. #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #81-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

Without Prejudice

"The contents of this document apply to property damages claim only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefore are not included from the ambit and application of this document."

Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

9A Serangoon North Avenue 5, Singapore 554500 Tel (+65) 6484 9919 Fax: (+65) 6481 1101 Co Reg & GST No: 201212455W

TAX INVOICE

To: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Tel 68804888 Fax: 63382522 INV NO. INVOICE DATE REF : 121807139 : 07/11/2018 : TP#716

VEH NO.

: SKA4314H

CAR MODEL

: 3 SEDAN

CURRENT MILEAGE:

ADVISOR

: PEI TING

TERMS

: COD

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	U.PRICE SGD	AMOUNT SGD
LUMP SUM REPAIRS AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR	-1		5,950.00	5,950.00

Remarks: DOA: 03/10/18 @ 1005 HRS

CLAIMANT: LOW CHIN YICK NRIC NO: S8562841J TP VEHICLE: SLE1113H

Singapore Dollars: Six Thousand Three Hundred Sixty-Six And Cent Fifty Only

Name: SUB TOTAL SGD 5,950.00 GST 7.00% SGD 416.50 GRAND TOTAL SGD 6,366.50

I/We confirm that I/We incurred the repair costs herein and will observe mylour agreement with the repairs.

I/We declare the repairs for above vehicle have been completed to mylour satisfaction.

New parts purchased and installed by Optima Werkz Pte Ltd, will be entitled to warranty period of one
 year or mileage up to 30,000km, whichever comes first, from the date of invoice, with the exception to wear & tear items.

2) Recon Parts purchased and installed by Optima Werkz Pte Ltd. will be entitled to warranty period of six (6) months or mileage up to 10,000km, whichever comes first, from the date of invoice, with the exception to wear & tear items.

3) Goods sold are not refundable/returnable.

Original Invoice is only valid when the payment is acknowledge receipt by Optima Werkz Pte Ltd. Interest of 2% per month will be charged on any outstanding amount.

for Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S

Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

9A Serangoon North Avenue 5, Singapore 554500 Tel (+65) 6484 9919 Fax: (+65) 6481 1011 Co Reg & GST No: 201212455W

TAX INVOICE

: 121806722

: 18/10/2018

: SKA4314H

: MAZDA

: TP#716 - CR

To: LOW CHIN YICK INV NO. INVOICE DATE REF 64 WOODLANDS DRIVE 16 VEH NO. #01-29

MAKE SINGAPORE 737894

MODEL : 3 Tel HP: 93602638 CURRENT MILEAGE:

: TP/OD Fax **ADVISOR** : COD **TERMS**

U/P AMT QTY UOM SGD SGD # DESCRIPTION 1 CAR RENTAL CHARGES 12 DAYS 120.00 1,440.00

RENTAL AGREEMENT NO 2386 VEHICLE NO: SKZ240G MODEL: TOYOTA AXIO

FROM: 05-10-2018 TO 17-10-2018

Remarks: DOA: 03/10/18 @ 1005 HRS

Singapore Dollars: One Thousand Five Hundred Forty And Cent Eighty Only

Name: NRIC No.: SUB TOTAL SGD 1,440,00 GST 7.00% SGD TOTAL SGD 1.540.80 Signature:

I/We confirm that I/We incurred the regair costs herein and will observe mybur agreement with the repairs. I/We declare the repairs for above vehicle have been completed to mylour satisfaction.

1) New parts purchased and installed by Optima Workz Pte Ltd. will be entitled to warranty period of one (1) year or mileage up to 30,000km, whichever comes first, from the date of invoice, with the exception to

2) Recort Parts purchased and installed by Optima Werkz Pte Ltd. will be entitled to warranty period of six (6) months or mileage up to 10,000km, whichever comes first, from the date of invoice, with the exception to wear & tear items.

3) Goods sold are not refundable/returnable.

Original Invoice is only valid when the payment is acknowledge receipt by Optima Werkz Pte Ltd. Interest of 2% per month will be charged on any outstanding amount

For Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

Oustanding SGD

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S)

100.80

1,540.80

Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

6 Kung Chong Rd Singapore 159143 Tel: +65 6472 1313 Fax: +65 6472 2112 Website: www.ow.sg

9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 Tel: +65 6484 9919 Fax: +65 6481 1011 CO. REG NO. 201212455W



VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

	- 4	m 1	4 /	~ ~
No:	er 5	2	< 5	12 En
IVO.	. 4		J (3 L

				Dates	-00 m-00000
HIRER'S PARTICULARS		Makiele	No: SCA 43144	Rental repla	SVIJAOG
Full Name : Low Onio Yick		-	Model: Modela 3		H: Toyota Axi
Nric/Passport No : S& D&U		-	e Out: 640.05	/ 64.1	
Address: (iii wadoods Dow		Mileag	e Out: Onto the	1 441	2,60
Address: It would be have	1 10 HU 301 301318111	DATE	STO S TUC	TIME OUT	2:05 AMP
Name & Address Employer :		DATE		TIME IN V	
Name a Address Employer.		Signati		TIME IN U	and work
Occupation: Indoor	Driving Exp:	Johnsto	"" \\\\\ F"		
Driving Licence No : \$85629			CHARGES	15-05-0 W	SS
Issue Date : 2/17 2017	Date of Birth: 30 (44) 10/15	12	Day(s) @ S\$ 12.0	per day	+ 1440
Contact no(s):	HP: 93602638	-	Veek(s) @ S\$	per day	1.7.7.0
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PA			onth(s) @ S\$	per day	
Full Name : Down D.S. Noove		Extens		pur uaj	
Nric/Passport No :			1.4007		
Address		1			
T Tomorphi of the second		Deliver	y/Collection Charges		
		257/537	free of the second		
Contact no(s):	HP:			Sub-Total	
Driving Licence No :	Driving Exp:	Petrol	Level		
Issue Date :	D/L Type: Local/int'l	Out	E 14 1/2 3/4 F		
Occupation :	Date of Birth:	IN	E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F		
REMARKS:		MISC			
		TOTA	L CHARGES (Inclus	sive of GST)	\$1,540.80
		Less De		2,100,001,	
			Payable/Refundable		
		7970107450	received		
*IMPORTANT					
	S OF AGE WITH MORE THAN YEARS	DRIVING E	KPERIENCE. AUTHORISED,	LICENSED AND SI	GNING
THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE	VEHICLE TIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE	Limen an	A PARAMETER A WAY OF THE COLUMN TWO	AND VIEW THE TANK AND AND	
TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED		PINER AN	AUMINISTRATIVE CHARGE	MILL BE LEVIED OF	NANY
	SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMM	AEDIATELY.	F THERE IS BODILY INJURIE	S. A POLICE REPO	RT
MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24HOURS. 4. EXCESS - HIRER IS LIABLE TO PAY.	INSURANCE EXCESSIES WHICH IS/ARE A	IDDI ICABI E	LINDED THE DENTAL CAR II	NITH THE PARTY OF THE	
	IS OF EARNINGS WHILE DAMAGED VEHIC			NSURVINUE PULIC	*
5. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAR	PORE USE ONLY. OUR INSURANCE DOES	NOT COVE	R IN MALAYSIA.		
HAVE READ THE TERMS AND CO	ONDITIONS ON BOTH SIDE OF THIS E	RENTAL AC	DEEMENT AND AGREE	THEREOE	
	T OTHERS USE THE RENTAL VEHIC				rs
NCLUDING CARRYING OF DUTY I				CONTROL VAL	60
Hirer's		Driver's	Signature		
Signature:		(if differ	ent from Hirer)		
Date:		Date:			



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay#18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-153824

Date of Request:

04/10/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Optima Werkz Pte Ltd 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

04/10/2018

Enquiry By

Loi Ya Lee

TP Vehicle No.

SLE1113H

Accident Date 03/10/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLE 1113H	(insa ver) Model:	MAZDA 3
	SKA 4314H	(TP veh	0	1
Date of Accident:	03/10/2018			
	*			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X]	Yes	[] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	11,333.53	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	6,366.50	
oss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	1,284.00	12 days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
		5-70		
Final Settlement Su	ım (Global Sum)	: \$	7,550.00	
s Third Party Wor	HANDS TO SERVED TO SERVED.	5.2	- Contracting] NO (Kindly indicate
s Third Party Wor elow)	kshop GIA Regis	tered? [St. Charles and	/
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA R	kshop GIA Regis	tered? [] YES [X	
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis	kshop GIA Regis	tered? [] YES [X Agreed Liability _	
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	kshop GIA Regis Registered Works tered Workshop:	tered? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	kshop GIA Regis Registered Works tered Workshop:	tered? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	kshop GIA Regis Registered Works tered Workshop:	tered? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	kshop GIA Regis Registered Works tered Workshop:	tered? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	
s Third Party Work elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	kshop GIA Regis legistered Works tered Workshop:(%) bility to be filled on	tered? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	
s Third Party Work elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	kshop GIA Regis legistered Works tered Workshop:(%) bility to be filled on	tered? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):100(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	kshop GIA Regis legistered Works tered Workshop:(%) bility to be filled on	tered? [Agreed Liability	
s Third Party Work elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction OPTIMA WER	kshop GIA Regis legistered Works tered Workshop:(%) bility to be filled on	tered? [Agreed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):100(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	18445/Dha3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:CYNTHIA LOH		Date: 05-12-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLE 1113H	Veh. Inspected	SKA 4314H
	Policy No.	GA111964	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00XWD	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	05/10/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	S TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE
	Make & Model	MAZDA 3	c.c	1598
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2011
	Chassis No.	JM6BL10Z1A0159418	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	114948	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	YOKOHAMA	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	YOKOHAMA	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	YOKOHAMA	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	YOKOHAMA	5 mm
1.	STEEL BY BY	Descr	iption of Damages	MIR REVIEW
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT & REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	E SEL EXILENCE
	Accident Date	03/10/2018	Inspection Date	08/10/2018
	Survey held at	OPTIMA WÉRKZ PTE LTD		
		9A SERANGOON NORTH A SINGAPORE 554500	AVE 5	
5a.			Remarks	NO DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON O
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.			ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	8 Working Day	/5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKA 4314H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BOOTLID (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	1,161.60	1,161.60
1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	70.90	70.90
1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM 'MAZDA 3' (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	61.40	61.40
1	REAR BOOTLID REFLECTOR LAMP LH (CONSISTENT)	MTG CRACKED	350.30	350.30
1	REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	352.40	
1	REAR BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	159.30	159.30
3	REAR BOOTLID HINGE RH/LH @\$135.70 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	271.40	
2	REAR BOOTLID DAMPLE RH/LH @\$177.30 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	354.60	14
1	REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM LOCK (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	177.30	177.30
1	REAR TAILLAMP LH (CONSISTENT)	MTG CRACKED	618.70	618.70
1	REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	235.00	
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	1,049.80	1,049.80
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH/LH @\$159.20 (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	318.40	318.40
1	REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE LAMP (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	68.10	68.10
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH/LH @\$57 10 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	114.20	
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH/LH @\$57.30 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	114.60	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	529.60	529.60
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$5.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
4	REAR BUMPER STAY CLIPS @\$12.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	48.00	
Ĩ1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	609.30	609.30
1	REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	BENT	286.40	286.40
1	REAR FENDER AIR VENT LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	82.30	
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,126.30	3
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	27.50	
8	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @\$5.80 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	46.40	
1	FRONT GRILLE BASE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	327.80	327.80

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018445/Dha3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
6	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS @\$5.80 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	34.80	34.80
1	REAR TAILLAMP RH (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	618.70	618.70
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,853.02	-1,298.48
			7,412.08	5,193.92
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
2	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	280.00	220.00
	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	70.00	45.00
			350.00	265.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL ACCIDENT PORTION INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BOOTLID HINGE RH/LH, REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL LH AND FRONT BUMPER.		1,200.00	900.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING WITH SEALANT ALL ACCIDENT PORTION .		1,100.00	900.00
1	TO TUFF KOTE/ANTI RUST.		60.00	40.00
- 1	TO CHECK WIRING ,LIGHTING & WATER LEAKAGE.		60.00	30.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	40.00
- 1	TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL REAR INTERIOR CARPET COMPONENT MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIR WITH CHECK FOR FUNCTION.		180.00	80.00
	TO DIAGNOSTIC CHECK & RESET MEMORY TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
			2,830.00	1,990.00
Ţ	GRAND TOTAL		10,592.08	7,448.92
	74-23-1-2-7-1-3-7-1		/	

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 5,950.00 (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018445/Dha3q2

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or test, is accepted to any thirst party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any thirst party acting or replying on this Report in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

DATE

Merimon

Reports & Statement

Acodemt Statement

1/3

CLAIMS

OWXXXXX

Claim

3 October 2018

toss Date

Reference

5 October 2018

Request Date

Due Date

Primary Contact/Insured

MAZDA3 1.6L SDN

Model

Service Address

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendur Name

(TD (TP)

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Webicle Cumige

Type of Loss

TPVD MAZDA

SKA4314H

CHENG KIA SENG (QIN JIASHENG) 7 GAMBAS CRESCENT, 805-24 ARK @ GAMBAS. JASON@DTC.COM.5G 757087, Singapore

Claim Handler 6568804843 LOH Cymthia

cynthia loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

AUTHOR Motos Metrics SUBTYPE Assessment History Documents Document SubType THE Bryologs + Utilishi Dissipanini Document Type Messages MANE

	loes
	HILL
	48tat
	73474
	nber
	stNur
	edne
	viceF
	s/7ser
	teest
	e-fe
	/serv
	HIII.
	Jests.
	e-requ
	arvice
	dor-s
	X-VBF
	Winde
	aVhtr
	pod
	39
	ge.mo
	9
	claims.ao
	Ta'
	Np.sm
	s.dv//:sdthr
	E

HAME	MT	Sueme	MUTHOR	DATE
LOCKInvoice 1 (1) pulf	Predict	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE (TD (TP)	11 December 2018
HENTAL RECEIPT par	Form / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 December 2018
payment breakdown pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 December 2018
LOD put	Form / Chim Documents	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 December 2018
LlOcimpection (2) pot	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 December 2018
LioXAdjutment ta Iti pell	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 December 2018
GIA SEARCH, piff	Form / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 December 2018
DISCHARGE VOLICHER jedf	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LKK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 December 2018
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMALE!	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK ALITO CONGULIANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 December 2018
WORKSHOP INVOICE LAIF	Invaice	Repairer	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 December 2018
LICK REINSPECTION PHOTOS pol	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	15 November 2016
LUCK AFTER REPAIR PHOTOS put	Reports & Statement	Otters	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 November 2018
MANDATE IApiet	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 November 2018
LKK BISPECTION PHOTOS _{pot}	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 November 2018

Letters and Correspondence Publicy Holders / Insured LID (TP) Long Autro Constitation's PTE Correspondence Constitation's PTE Correspondence Constitation's PTE Correspondence Constitation's PTE LID (TP) Line Autro Constitation's PTE LID (TP) LID	HAME	TVPE	SUBTINE	AUTHOR	DATE
Letters and Correspondence Policy Holders / Insured Correspondence LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LEGEN & Statement Estimate / Questation LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LOS Statement GA Report & Statement GA Report GA Statement Insurance (GA Report GA Statement GA Report GA Report GA Report GA Report GA Report GA Statement GA Report GA Report GA Report GA	LETTER TO OLGIUM	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 Nevember 2018
Legal Letter of Demand/Natice of Proceedings KADRI Mateen LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Reports & Statement GAA Report GAA Report Reports & Statement GAA Report GAA Report Reports & Statement GAA Report Other Other Other Postcy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TEO Kitry Forms / Claim Postcy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TEO Kitry Reports & Statement TEO Kitry TEO Kitry TEO Kitry TEO Kitry TEO Kitry TEO Kitry	Final to Ot dd 151118.pdf	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 November 2018
Reports & Statement GiA Report DHIWAR Nameral Reports & Statement GiA Report GiA Report DHIWAR Nameral Reports & Statement GiA Report GiA Report DHIWAR Nameral Reports & Statement GiA Report GiA Report GiA Report GiA Report DHIWAR Namerala Other Other Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TEO Kitty Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TEO Kitty Reports & Statement Intrustrance TEO Kitty Report & Statement TEO Kitty Report & Statement TEO Kitty	TPPD LOD - LOW CHRN VICK-mig	legal	Letter of Demand/Notice of Proceedings	KADII Mateen	8 November 2018
Reports & Statement GLA Risport DHIWAR Namerals Reports & Statement GLA Risport GLA Risport DHIWAR Namerals Other Other Other Froms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TEO Kitty Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TEO Kitty Reports & Statement Insurance TEO Kitty Reports & Statement GLA Risport GLA Risport TEO Kitty Reports & Statement GLA Risport GLA Rispor	TP ESTIMATE-MARKED pdf	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 October 2018
Reports & Statement GAA Report CHIWAR Namerata Reports & Statement GAA Report CHIWAR Namerata Other Other Chain Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TEO Kitry Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TEO Kitry Reports & Statements Insurance (CAA Report TEO Kitry Reports & Statement CAA Report TEO Kitry	SKA4314H TP GIA IPORTJUGE	Reports & Statement	GA Report	DHIWAR Namenta	5 October 2018
Seports & Statement GM Report Christian Childwalk Namerata Other Other Other Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TISO Kitty Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TISO Kitty Reports & Statement CM Report TISO Kitty	SPHS57TE GIA REPORT PDF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	DHIWAR Namenta	5 October 2018
Other Other Other Other Other Other TEO Kitty Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TEO Kitty Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TEO Kitty Documents Imarance Imarance (SA Report TEO Kitty	SLETTITH INSD GIALPDE	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	DHIWAR Namenta	5 October 2018
Form / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TEO Kitty Decuments Insurance Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TEO Kitty Decuments Insurance Ins	EMAIL FROM ORKSHDPING	Other	Other	DHIWAR Namesta	5 October 2018
Forms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of TEO Kitty Documents Imarance Imarance Reports & Statement GM Report TEO Kitty	GA111964-Certificate of Insurance puff	Form, / Claim Decuments	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	TEO Kitty	4 October 2018
Reports & Statement GAA Report TEO KRITY	GA111964-Poky Schedule adf	Forms / Claim Documents	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of Imurance	TEO Kitty	4 October 2018
	SKA4314H TP GIA,PDF	Reports & Statement	GM Report	TEOMRIY	4 October 2018